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ATIP INDUSTRY DAY ATENDEE COMPANY AND POC LIST DATE : 26 January 2011 

Company  Name CAGE Code POC Phone Number E-mail Address
Alico Systems 1X5L6 Shawn Nguyen 714-745-8858 shawn.nguyen@alicosystems.com
Comtech EF Data 1RN38 Will Tong (240) 780-1732 wtong@comtechefdata.com
Concurrent Computer Corporation 1XWH7 Joe Dube (415) 640-0233 joe.dube@ccur.com
Crystal Group Inc. 1LTM5 Melissa Trace 319.734.3261 melissa.trace@crystalrugged.com
CVG Inc 42JF0 Stephen Gizinski 703-488-2323 stephen.gizinski@cvginc.net
CVG Inc 42JF0 Joseph Merritt 703-488-2384 jmerritt@avtec.com
DRS ICAS LLC 20183 Kurt Podlogar 267-663-9402 kpodlogar@drs-ds.com
DRS Technologies 0ERB9 Alan F. Kochevar 727-510-9724 al.kochevar@drs-c3a.com
Escape Communications 39UZ6 Jim Nadeau (310) 997-1303 jim@escapecom.com
Force10 Networks, Inc. 4CN35 Tom Gormley    303-332-4526 tgormley@force10networks.com
General Dynamics C4 Systems 1VPW8 Pete Ferralli 480-441-7605 Pete.ferralli@gdc4s.com
Kratos Defense and Security Solutions 8A244 Sally Norvell (760) 455-5263 Sally.norvell@kratosdefense.com
L3 Communications CS-W 6401 Lane Hudson 801-649-8927 Michael.l.hudson@l-3com.com
LinQuest Corporation 3PYZ3 Rob Shorey (719) 321-4380 rob.shorey@linquest.com
Merlin VME Sales, Inc Andrew L. Cook (866) 700-7704 andrew.cook@merlinembedded.com
ND SatCom Inc. 3Q5D0 Tim Verschage 214-231-3411 tim.verschage@ndsatcom.com
Northrop Grumman Aerospace Systems 11982 Greg Tamura  310 332 5354 greg.tamura@ngc.com
Northrop Grumman Aerospace Systems 11982 Terrence Smigla 310 962 5216 terry.smigla@ngc.com
Raytheon Company 7Y193 Richard E Kane Jr 508.490.2517 rkane1226@raytheon.com 
Rockwell Collins Inc 0EFD0 Cecil Hammonds    972-705-3385 cwhammon@rockwellcollins.com
RT Logic 09SP4 Paul Thoreson 858 673-7392 pthoreson@rtlogic.com
Ultra Electronics-DNE Technologies 96238 Gary Koelsch 949 231-8007 gary.koelsch@ultra-dne
Veteran Sales & Service 46WF9 Kimberly S. Meyer (803) 917-7672 kimberly.meyer@vsslogistics.com
Walker & Associates 5U440 Jane Brightwell 336-250-6078 jane.brightwell@walkerfirst.com
Walker & Associates 5U440 Gerald Kerr 321-446-2656 jerry.kerr@walkerfirst.com
Xembedded 31AYO Julius Nagy 810-923-9809 jnagy@xembedded.com
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